
Letter. No: 7o7ofo (atE) 05 01/2025 5S8 

Government of Bihar 

Cabinet Secretariat Department 
(Dircctorate of Aviation) 

Patna Airport, Patna - 800014. 

Duc to unavoidable Circumstances: 

(PR.NO,020218 (Cabinet) 2024-25) 

For 

CORRIGENDUM 

With reference to our Tender Ref. No.- lo Hoflo (a1E) 05-01/2025-1499 published 

on date 24.02.2025 for hiring of one 8+2 seating capacity VIP/VVIP Configuration twin Engine 

Helicopter on wet lcase for a period of 12 Months. 

2024 Aman Eng 

CHANGE IN LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF TENDER 

www.state.bihar.gov.in/csds 

We hereby revise last date of submission of tender to 25.03.2023 at 05:00 PM. 

If required interested and qualified agencies may send their queries through mail 

cadbihar@bihar.gov.in 
detailed notification 

TEL. No:- 0612-2225659. 2224423 

Fax 0612 2224614 

e-mail-Cadbiharobihar.gov.in 

Patna, Dated :- 17 03202s 

further updates, kindly 

This bears approval of the Competent Authority. 

Page 23 of 24 

Other terms and conditions of the tender published in PR.NO.020218 (Cabinet) 2024-25 

will remain unchanged. 

visit the website 

(Akhileah Kumar Singh) 
Administrative Oficer 

or 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

